P h o n e :  4 0 8 . 9 6 5 . 3 3 0 0      F a x :  4 0 8 . 3 2 4 . 4 8 4 0      E - m a i l :  i n f o @ x b o w . c o m      W e b :  w w w . x b o w . c o m
MICA2 MOTE DEVELOPER KITS
Document Part Number: 6020-0048-06 Rev A
400 SERIES
The Basic Kit, MOTE-KIT400, is the
entry level kit for Mote Development.
It features Crossbow’s latest genera-
tion MICA2 Motes and is supported

•	Available in 315 MHz, 433 MHz,
and 868/916 MHz options
Ordering Information
MOTE-KIT MICA2
•	 Commercial Development Platform
for MICA2, MICA2DOT Motes
•	 Processor/Radio Boards PreInstalled
with Reliable Mesh Networking
Software
•	 Multi-Function Sensor Boards, Con-
venient External Sensor Interface,
Serial and Ethernet Gateways
•	 Network Topology, Sensor Data,
Current and Historical Network
Data Analysis via Windows® -Based
User Interface
•	 Software Debugging and Devel-
opment Tools, Including Radio
Communication and Network Test
Applications
Applications
Model Description
MOTE-KIT5040CC MICA2 & MICA2DOT Professional Developer’s Kit - 868/916 MHz
MOTE-KIT5141CC MICA2 & MICA2DOT Professional Developer’s Kit - 433 MHz
MOTE-KIT5242CD MICA2 & MICA2DOT Professional Developer’s Kit - 315 MHz
MOTE-KIT400CC MICA2 Basic Developer’s Kit - 868/916 MHz
MOTE-KIT410CC MICA2 Basic Developer’s Kit - 433 MHz
MOTE-KIT420CD MICA2 Basic Developer’s Kit - 315 MHz
Pre-Installed Mesh Networking Software
•	 Wireless Mesh Networking Nodes
•	 Monitoring Applications:
     •  Industrial